

Money Ex.Case No. 02 of 1999
C.N.R.No . WBBD01-000001- 1999
Present : Smt. V.B.Agarwal, (WB-1307)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman in-charge.

Order No. 199 Dated. 29.08.2024

Today is fixed for bringing order from the Hon'ble Court.

Ld. Advocates on behalf of the Decree Holder files hajira.

Judgement Debtor files a petition praying time for bringing stay order from the Hon'ble Court on the ground stated in the petition.

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Burdwan is in-charge.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 01.10.2024 for bringing stay order from the Hon'ble Court.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman I/C.

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman I/C.